Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
CARTAGENA
PEREIRA

TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad

3.783

661

785

395

195

35

240

70

6.164

Millones ($)
22.795,00
4.623,04
5.607,81
3.197,68
1.758,37

171,38
2.643,64
1.206,64

42.003,57

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION ENVIADA

POR SUCURSAL

04/05/2015



